
 

Level IV BAMS  

KC 4103 Kayachikithsa (Ayurveda Clinical Medicine) –I 

 

Lecture topic Lecturer’s 

name 

Hours Date Day  Time 

Arshas, Anaha, 

Admana, Udara 

Dr. KR 

Weerasekara  

04 23.04.2020 Thursday 9.00 am- 10.00 am 

25.04.2020 Saturday 9.00 am- 10.00 am 

30.04.2020 Thursday 9.00 am- 10.00 am 

02.05.2020 Saturday 9.00 am- 10.00 am 

Jwara Dr. KR 

Weerasekara 

04 07.05.2020 Thursday 9.00 am- 10.00 am 

09.05.2020 Saturday 9.00 am- 10.00 am 

14.05.2020 Thursday 9.00 am- 10.00 am 

16.05.2020 Saturday 9.00 am- 10.00 am 

Amla pitta, 

Annadrava 

Shoola, 

Parinama 

Shoola 

Dr. AG 

Samarawickrama 

03 23.04.2020 Thursday 11.00 am- 12.00 noon 

25.04.2020 Saturday 11.00 am- 12.00 noon 

30.04.2020 Thursday 11.00 am- 12.00 noon 

Atisara, 

Pravahika 

Dr. AG 

Samarawickrama 

02 02.05.2020 Saturday 11.00 am- 12.00 noon 

07.05.2020 Thursday 11.00 am- 12.00 noon 

Vaata Roga 

(Introduction of 

Vatha roga, 

Pakshaghatha, 

Arditha, 

Akshepa, 

Vepathu Vatha) 

Dr.EDTP 

Gunarathna 

05 23.04.2020 Thursday 2.00 pm - 3.00 pm 

27.04.2020 Monday 4.00-pm - 5.00 pm 

30.04.2020 Thursay 2.00 pm - 3.00 pm 

04.05.2020 Monday 4.00 pm - 5.00 

pm 

07.05.2020 Thursday 2.00 pm - 3.00 pm  

11.05.2020 Monday 4.00 pm -  5.00 pm 

Jwara Dr.EDTP 

Gunarathna 

03 13.05.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am- 10.00am 

14.05.2020 Thursday 2.00 pm-3.00 pm 

18.05.2020 Monday 4.00 pm -  5.00 pm 

Agni mandya, 

Ajeerna, 

Alasaka, 

Visuchika 

Dr. RHSK De 

Silva 
03 22.04.2020 Wednesday 11.00 am – 12.00 noon 

23.04.2020 Thursday 4.00 pm - 5.00 pm 

27.04.2020 Monday 2.00 pm - 3.00 pm 

Udavartha, 

Parshva Shoola, 

Ama Shoola 

Dr. RHSK De 

Silva 
02 29.04.2020 Wednesday 11.00 am - 12.00 pm 

30.04.2020 Thursday 4.00 pm - 5.00 pm 

Grahani Dr. RHSK De 

Silva 
03 04.05.2020 Monday 2.00 pm - 3.00 pm 

06.05.2020 Wednesday 11.00 a.m - 12.00 noon 

11.05.2020 Monday 2.00 pm - 3.00 pm 

Pandu, Kamala Dr. NDN 

Jayawardhana 

03 29.04.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am - 11.00 am 

06.05.2020 Wednesday 9.00 am - 10.00 am 

Krimi Roga Dr. NDN 

Jayawardhana 

03 07.05.2020 Thursday 4.00 pm - 5.00 pm 

09.05.2020 Saturday 11.00 am – 12.00 noon 

13.05.2020 Wednesday 11.00 am - 12.00 noon 


